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Reg.
No.

1343
418
101

1734

1917
113

1987

1320
337
406

1947

464
1956

838
1281
1562
1451
1448
1437
1666
1984
1870
1853

430
1926
1986

891
1280

560

1885 ¢

2007

348
1561
1790
1118

324
1472

1909

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS-—confanued

Name.

BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS- continued

Manawatu Master Builders and Contractors
Wanganui Builders and Contractors
Wellington Builders, Joiners and Contraetors
Nelson Master Builders .
Marlborough Builders and ontractors

Builders, and Contractors, Association of ¢ dn’t(lburv

Ashburton Master Builders

South Canterbury Builders and ¢ (m‘m cwtors

Otago Builders and Contractors
Southland Builders and Contractors

BUTCHERS

North Auckland Master Butchers ..
Auckland Provincial Master Butchers
Auckland Butchers (Multipie Shops)
Poverty Bay Master Butchers

South Auckland Master Butchers
Taranaki Master Butchers

Manawatu Master Butchers

Wanganui Master Butchers

Wellington Master Butchers

Wairarapa Master Butchers
Marlborough Butchers

Nelson Master Butchers

Westland Master Butchers

Canterbury Butchers .
South (‘antubmv Master Buatchers
Oamaru and Suburban Master Butchers
Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers
Dunedin and Suburban Pork Butchers
Invercargill and Suburban Master Butchers

CANISTER MAKERS

New Zcaland Canister Makers

CARDBOARD-BOX MAKERS

New Zealand (‘ardboard Package and Paper Bag Manufacturers

CARRIERS

Auckland and Suburban General Carriers and Coal Merchants

Waipa Master Carriers
Gisborne Carriers
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Wellington General Carriers and Customhouse and Forw. aldmur Agenbs ..

Canterbury Employvers of Drivers
Otago Carriers and Customs Agents

CHARTERED CLUBS

New Zealand Chartered Clubs

Number of

Members,

December,
1949.

239
75
33
179
i4

68

136

62

30

9
73
56
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