INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued

Reg. No.	Name.					,	Number of Members, December, 1949.
	BUILDERS AND CONT	TRACT	ORS—ca	ntinued			
1343	Manawatu Master Builders and Contractors						74
418	Wanganui Builders and Contractors						53
101	Wellington Builders, Joiners and Contractor	rs					239
1739		• •	• •	• • •	• •	• •	75
$\frac{1917}{113}$	Marlborough Builders and Contractors Builders, and Contractors, Association of Ca	 vntanki		• •	• •		33 179
1987	Ashburton Master Builders	mream				• • •	14
1320	South Canterbury Builders and Contractors	• •				::	39
337	Otago Builders and Contractors						104
406	Southland Builders and Contractors	• •					68
	витсь	iers					
1947	North Auckland Master Butchers						43
464	1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						136
1956	4 11 13 13 13 (37 37 37 3 (31			• • •			3
838	and the second of the second o						18
1281		. ,				[155
1562							53
1451		• •	• •	• •		• •	38
$\frac{1448}{1437}$		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	29 96
1666	. xxx						13
1984	36 33 * 1 75 1 1						9
1870	ATT AT ATT						10
1853	337 (2 3 3 3 C) TS (1						20
430						• •	125
1926				• •	• •	• •	26
$\frac{1986}{891}$	75 76 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 11 \\ 62 \end{array}$
1280	7, 1, 1011 7, 1011					• •	5
560	Invercargill and Suburban Master Butchers			• • •			
1005	CANISTER	MAKI	ERS				
1886	New Zealand Canister Makers	• •	• •	• •	• •	`	3
	CARDBOARD-	BOX M	IAKERS	S			
2007	New Zealand Cardboard Package and Paper	Bag M	Aanufact	urers		}	19
	CARRI	ERS					
348	Auckland and Suburban General Carriers an	d Coal	Mercha	nts			59
1561	Waipa Master Carriers						31
1790				a: .		••	9
$\frac{1118}{324}$	Wellington General Carriers and Customhou					• •	73 56
$\frac{324}{1472}$	1 J		• •		• • •		90 42
				. •	. •		
	CHARTERE	D CLU	JBS				
1909	New Zealand Chartered Clubs					!	53